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Time
0:33:40
0:35:14
0:36:14
0:36:44
0:37:14
0:37:26
0:37:34
0:37:36
0:37:52
0:37:57
0:39:14
0:39:20
0:39:26
0:39:26
0:39:31
0:39:39
0:39:40
0:39:42
0:39:57
0:40:09
0:40:25
0:40:30
0:41:04
0:41:11
0:41:12
0:41:23
0:41:25
0:41:28
0:42:19
0:42:49
0:42:51
0:42:53
0:43:01
0:43:06
0:43:13
0:43:14
0:43:25
0:43:38
0:43:39
0:43:43
0:43:46
0:43:47
0:43:52
0:43:53
0:43:59
0:44:03
0:44:26
0:44:29
0:44:30
0:44:34
0:44:37
0:44:39
0:44:39
0:44:44
0:44:49
0:44:49
0:44:52
0:44:55
0:44:56
0:44:59
0:45:01
0:45:04
0:45:07
0:45:16
0:45:20

Southbourne Fast & Flat 10K
Sunday 7 March 2010. 11:00 am
Results for all competitors in finish order

Name
CIELUSECKI, Jacek
McTAGGART, Rob
SMITH, Jonathan
MUNRO, Simon
BONNER, Adrian
JAMES, Jason
WALKER, Lee
REYNOLDS, Colin
CAPPS, PETER
EDMONDS, Richard
BIRCH, Chris
CROW, Caerwyn
LONG, David
MILLARD, Paul
WHITE, Danny

HORSEMAN, Rory Michael

AXON, Stephen
BALISTRARI, MARK
GHEISSARI, Kian
SHAW, Simon
LONG, Roy
PETERS, Mark
ANGEL, Rob
SANDERS, Ian
WIERDA, Tjiwolt
LANGRIDGE, David
HILL, Kevin
BOYLE, Vicky
WICKHAM, Rob
PUGH, Michael
JUDD, Stuart

SHEPHERD, Rhiannon

FOUNTAIN, Carl
HAYWOOD, Nigel
BURGESS, Jason
CLARK, Corinne
MOLLAGHAN, John
HILLMAN, Matt
BAILEY, Patrick
DEANE, Hayley
COMPTON, Aiden
PRICE, Joe
BUNCE, Gemma
CLARK, Keith
TELLING, Barry
NELE, Neil
BRETT, Steven
MARSTRAND, Steve
JONES, Emma
FINCHAM, Allan
WEBB, Craig
HARTWELL, Laura
McGREEVY, Billy
VOICE, Alfred
PRAGNELL, Steve
HELLYER, Patrick
SHIRE, Daniel
BRENNAN, Anthony
MARTIN, Caroline
SOLOMON, Nick
CUMMINGS, Alan
BAILEY, Joe
GIBSON, Darrell
FOX, Andrew
HARRISON, Carly

Team
Bournemouth AC
Bournemouth AC
Uni Port

Poole Runners

Bournemouth AC

Wimborne AC

Winchester & District AC
Southampton Running Club

FVS TRI
Wimborne AC

Littledown Harriers

Poole Athletic Club
Littledown Harriers

Southampton Running Club

Purbeck Runners

Littledown Harriers

Bournemouth AC
Poole Runners

Littledown Harriers

Poole Athletic Club
Hardley Runners

Littledown Harriers

Littledown Harriers
Wimborne AC

Bournemouth Joggers

Cat

Senior Men
Senior Men
M40-M49
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
M40-M49
Senior Men
Senior Men
M50-M99
Senior Men
Junior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
M40-M49
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
M40-M49
Senior Ladies
M40-M49
Senior Men
M40-M49
Senior Ladies
Senior Men
M50-M99
Senior Men
Senior Ladies
M40-M49
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Ladies
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Ladies
Senior Men
M50-M99
Senior Men
Senior Men
M40-M49
Senior Ladies
M50-M99
Senior Men
Senior Ladies
Senior Men
M50-M99
M50-M99
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Ladies
M50-M99
M40-M49
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Ladies

Entrant no. Place

93
132
198
346
168
327
350

40
307
205
356
272
184
240
326
306
201
336
155

25
183
118
224
104

17
312
319
151
197
241
378
250
511
223
313
103
314
286
358
125
142
315
176
338

12
372
353

71

44
164

90
206
138

57
309

46
251
271
163
285
333
357
334
304
115
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Place
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

Time
0:45:24
0:45:28
0:45:31
0:45:33
0:45:35
0:45:39
0:45:45
0:45:56
0:46:01
0:46:02
0:46:03
0:46:05
0:46:06
0:46:07
0:46:18
0:46:23
0:46:25
0:46:31
0:46:55
0:47:03
0:47:03
0:47:09
0:47:10
0:47:12
0:47:14
0:47:15
0:47:16
0:47:21
0:47:33
0:47:34
0:47:35
0:47:40
0:47:42
0:47:43
0:47:59
0:47:59
0:48:02
0:48:02
0:48:02
0:48:02
0:48:16
0:48:19
0:48:19
0:48:25
0:48:29
0:48:43
0:48:43
0:48:46
0:48:47
0:48:47
0:48:50
0:48:51
0:48:57
0:48:58
0:48:59
0:49:08
0:49:09
0:49:11
0:49:15
0:49:16
0:49:18
0:49:22
0:49:23
0:49:28
0:49:28

Southbourne Fast & Flat 10K
Sunday 7 March 2010. 11:00 am

Results for all competitors in finish order

Name

RIDGWAY, Martin
HARTNESS, Paul
COX, Mark
BEVERS, Paul
WAY, Adrian
BOORN, Stuart David
EMERTON, David
ABBLEY, Michael
WATKINS, Peter
WOOD, Russell
JANSEN, Yolandi
ASHBY, Mark
NEWMAN, Tom
HERMAN, Paul
KAYE, Paul
TOWNSEND, Adam
PIPER, Dave
SANDERSON, Hannah
ARTAMONOQV, Alexander
GRELA, Luis Miguel
SPENCER, Richard
McDONALD, Bruce
KEARLEY, Steve
JONES, Doug
MEAGER, Colin
SLEIGH, Alice
PREECE, Samantha
BYRNE, Terry
MYATT, Nick
HENSLEIGH, Mark
ENGLISH, Darren
ROGERS, David
PORTER, Leigh
DIMMOCK, Tony
LYNCH, Chris
MAYA, Clive
GRANT, Warren
CARMICHAEL, Sally
BARLOW, Sharon
PETTITT, Brian
OLIVER, Noel
PONTINS, Greg
GRIFFITHS, Charlie
CASTAGNA, Melanie
BENNETT, Naomi
CORNELIUS, Barry
SHACKLETON, Steve
McGREEVY, Joe
ENOCK, Mathew
MOTWELL, Kirsty
POLKINGHORNE, Mark
RUSSELL, Jason
ELLIOTT, James
MELLING, Lindsay
CLEAVER, Neil
DONNELL, Tim
PILLEY, Ken
HOLMAN, Paul
BENNET, Jessica
MOORE, Robert
JOYCE, Andy
HOLE, Sarah
SUTTON, Matt
BELINGER, John
MARSTRAND, Lucy

Team

Royal Manor of Portland AC

Team Techno

Lytchett Manor Striders
Poole Athletic Club
Littledown Harriers

Yeovil Road Runners

Devizes Running Club

Christchurch Runners

Bournemouth Joggers
Headington Road Runners

Eastleigh Running Club

Christchurch Runners

Littledown Harriers

Cat
M40-M49
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Ladies
M40-M49
Senior Men
Senior Men
M40-M49
Senior Men
Senior Men
Junior Ladies
Senior Men
Senior Men
M40-M49
Senior Men
M50-M99
M50-M99
Senior Men
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
M50-M99
M40-M49
M40-M49
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
M40-M49
Senior Men
M50-M99
M40-M49
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
M40-M49
Senior Men
M50-M99
M40-M49
F40-F49
F40-F49
M50-M99
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Ladies
Senior Men
Senior Men
M40-M49
M40-M49
Senior Ladies
M40-M49
M50-M99
F40-F49
Senior Men
M50-M99
Senior Ladies

Entrant no. Place

360
252
121
367
331
351
300
301
208
375
374
303
188
234

39
299
111
277
384
347
122
156

66

45
192
225

89
114
288
261
316
349
152
165

61
196
256
147

68
119
246
341
345

109
23
84

139
92

387
47

255

116
26
95

211

368

308
24

269

232

377

328

359
72

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130



Place
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

Time
0:49:31
0:49:38
0:49:39
0:49:42
0:49:43
0:49:49
0:49:49
0:49:53
0:49:53
0:50:00
0:50:09
0:50:21
0:50:21
0:50:29
0:50:35
0:50:36
0:50:41
0:50:41
0:50:44
0:50:53
0:50:54
0:50:57
0:51:07
0:51:08
0:51:09
0:51:12
0:51:12
0:51:25
0:51:25
0:51:25
0:51:28
0:51:28
0:51:33
0:51:37
0:51:50
0:51:51
0:51:58
0:52:03
0:52:07
0:52:07
0:52:08
0:52:08
0:52:20
0:52:21
0:52:22
0:52:24
0:52:30
0:52:30
0:52:33
0:52:36
0:52:40
0:53:07
0:53:08
0:53:17
0:53:17
0:53:24
0:53:28
0:53:29
0:53:30
0:53:31
0:53:34
0:53:45
0:53:49
0:53:58
0:54:03

Southbourne Fast & Flat 10K
Sunday 7 March 2010. 11:00 am

Results for all competitors in finish order

Name

O'BRIEN, David
BOONHAM, Stephen
BALCHIM, Nick
JONES, Scott
HARPER, Simon
DOUGLAS, Chris
DYNES, John

GOSS, Oliver
JOHNSON, Matt
MILLETT, Johnny
FOSTER, Tim

PEEK, Louise
DAWSON, Mark
BEW, Tom
BLOUNT, Michael
WHITFIELD, Stella
CROCKER, John-Paul
SHARP, Nigel
FORD, Robert
VEALE, Ross
HICKS, Bill
WALLER, Steve
HILBORNE, Mike
HUNT, Kerrie
JONES, Neil

SMITH, Julian
BUCKLEY, Diane
FINE, Jon
STAPLES, Graham
WIGGINS, Peter
CLARK, Jason
O'DONNELL, Darren
JOHNS, Gareth
RYAN, Neil
LANGRIDGE, Anna
SHIRE, Lucy

NAT, Dean

AKERS, Patrick
WALTON, Barry
WEST, Clare
HOOPER, Jim
EMMANUEL, Jacquelyn
WALLACE, Steve
FRANCIS, Daniel
LYNCH, Madeline
GRANT, James
SPARK, James
SPARK, Sally
HOYLE, Stephen
ENGLISH, Sarah
GALLAGHER, James
BUCKMASTER, Paula
McGINN, Ellen
RISDEN, Karen
GRESHAM, Stephen
McCARTHY, Anthony
DYSON, Jo
STACEY, Tracy
BALLAM, Ken
HAYNES, Simon
GOOSE, Anna
TILLEY, Peter
DAVEY, Phil
NOWOSIELSKI, Alex
TOWNSEND, Alan

Team
Christchurch Runners

Westborne Running Club

Poole Athletic Club

PGDT Runners

Royal Manor of Portland AC

New Milton Eagles FC
New Forest Runners

Christchurch Runners
Winchester & District AC

Littledown Harriers

Poole Athletic Club

Littledown Harriers

Ferndown Flyers

Poole Athletic Club

Bournemouth Joggers

Littledown Harriers

Cat
M50-M99
M50-M99
Senior Men
Senior Men
M40-M49
M40-M49
M40-M49
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
M40-M49
F40-F49
M40-M49
Senior Men
M40-M49
Senior Ladies
Senior Men
M40-M49
Senior Men
Senior Men
M50-M99
M50-M99
M40-M49
Senior Ladies
M40-M49
Senior Men
F40-F49
Senior Men
M40-M49
M50-M99
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Senior Men
M50-M99
M40-M49
Senior Ladies
Senior Men
F40-F49
Senior Men
M40-M49
F40-F49
Senior Men
M40-M49
F40-F49
Senior Men
Senior Ladies
M50-M99
Senior Ladies
F40-F49
F50-F99
M40-M49
Senior Men
Senior Ladies
F40-F49
M50-M99
Senior Men
Senior Ladies
Senior Men
M50-M99
Senior Men
M50-M99

Entrant no. Place

67 131
344 132
242 133
273 134
382 135
320 136
324 137

50 138

7 139
355 140
263 141

63 142

29 143
369 144
259 145

32 146
219 147
290 148
340 149
170 150

59 151
385 152
157 153
185 154

13 155

62 156
238 157
213 158
135 159
329 160
510 161
160 162
149 163
364 164
311 165
128 166
373 167
235 168
379 169
501 170
108 171

35 172

74 173

60 174
180 175
348 176

77 177

78 178
243 179
247 180
318 181
218 182

3 183

87 184
123 185

43 186
154 187
278 188
162 189
282 190
236 191

98 192
106 193
361 194
298 195



Place
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260

Time
0:54:05
0:54:07
0:54:10
0:54:22
0:54:22
0:54:23
0:54:29
0:54:35
0:54:35
0:54:46
0:54:47
0:54:57
0:54:57
0:54:59
0:55:00
0:55:04
0:55:05
0:55:09
0:55:11
0:55:16
0:55:17
0:55:21
0:55:24
0:55:29
0:55:39
0:55:44
0:55:46
0:55:46
0:55:50
0:55:51
0:55:52
0:56:00
0:56:13
0:56:19
0:56:25
0:56:28
0:56:29
0:56:37
0:56:48
0:56:49
0:56:51
0:56:54
0:56:55
0:57:00
0:57:03
0:57:05
0:57:08
0:57:22
0:57:28
0:57:28
0:57:28
0:57:51
0:57:54
0:57:54
0:57:55
0:57:56
0:58:00
0:58:06
0:58:07
0:58:13
0:58:13
0:58:14
0:58:15
0:58:18
0:58:26

Southbourne Fast & Flat 10K
Sunday 7 March 2010. 11:00 am

Results for all competitors in finish order

Name

GRACE, Beth
HAYES, Richard
GILLINGHAM, Paul

LEAVESLEY, Laura Jane

MASSIE, Julie
DUNNNE, Ciaran
EVANS, Michelle
BOWSER, Jonathan
WOODS, Helen
WARD, Andrew
WEST, Danielle
WILSON, Laura
HEWSON, Sandra
LEE, Annette
ANDERSON, Philip
DIAPHER, Wayne
CAVILL, Conrad
COLLEY, Tom
DARLEY, Kevin
MILES, Tony
ASHTON, Teresa
CLARK, Lisa
HARDING, William
AN OTHER
MANNAKEE, Donna
FEESTRA, Manita
KENYON, Catharine
NOKE, Michelle
JONES, Jo
HEWITT, Caroline
KEMP, Caroline
HAWKINS, Davina
RYAN, Carmel
GOODMAN, Joseph
BENTLEY, Jonathan
WEBSTER, Vanessa
FARQUHAR, Rosie
SMITH, Claire
JOHNSON, Yvette
FRENCH, Stuart
EATOUGH, Simon
LOCK, Graham
JAMES, Caroline
OWEN, Richard
ROSE, Andrea
CLAXTON, Bryony
BILLETT, Sacha
LAWTON, James
WEBB, Lauren
CARPENTER, Katie
CARPENTER, Richard
HAVERS, Elizabeth
GARROD, Bruce
JACKSON, Elenor
DIMMER, Sarah
MITCHELL, Keith
GARSIDE, Natalie
CRUMPLER, Steve
RODGERS, Charlie
WEAFER, Paul
GRIFFITHS, Judith
THOMSON, Paul
RAINBIRD, Nick
DANIEL, Diane
OLIVER, Denise

Team

Littledown Harriers

New Forest Runners

Hillingdon AC

Bournemouth Joggers

Tiverton Harriers
Bournemouth Joggers

Bournemouth Joggers

Cat

Senior Ladies
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Ladies
F40-F49
M50-M99
Senior Ladies
M40-M49
F40-F49
Senior Men
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
F40-F49
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
M40-M49
M50-M99
F40-F49
Senior Ladies
M50-M99
M50-M99
Senior Ladies
F40-F49
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
F40-F49
F40-F49
F40-F49
F40-F49
Senior Men
M40-M49
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Senior Men
Senior Men
M40-M49
F40-F49
M40-M49
F40-F49
Senior Ladies
F40-F49
M40-M49
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Senior Men
Senior Ladies
Senior Men
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
M50-M99
F40-F49
Senior Men
M40-M49
Senior Men
F40-F49
Senior Men
M50-M99
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies

Entrant no. Place

97
102
209
258

65

31
140
150

64
202
226
265
267

82
366
343
214
262
210
339
376

76
230
365
126
124
276

69
275

19

70

55
354
174
381
380

37

58
264
352
200
248
166
239

15
386
117
293

51

52
260
284
283

80
199
268
254

16
274
362

370
148
54

196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260



Place
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325

Time
0:58:32
0:58:35
0:58:38
0:58:40
0:58:44
0:58:57
0:59:01
0:59:17
0:59:32
0:59:45
0:59:51
1:00:03
1:00:08
1:00:11
1:00:12
1:00:22
1:00:22
1:00:32
1:00:32
1:00:34
1:00:47
1:00:49
1:00:50
1:00:51
1:00:51
1:00:57
1:00:57
1:01:04
1:01:17
1:01:23
1:01:27
1:01:40
1:01:42
1:02:06
1:02:07
1:02:10
1:02:15
1:03:01
1:03:02
1:03:03
1:03:06
1:03:18
1:03:24
1:03:18
1:03:36
1:03:59
1:04:05
1:04:10
1:04:12
1:04:21
1:04:51
1:05:13
1:05:16
1:05:31
1:05:31
1:05:35
1:06:13
1:07:11
1:07:24
1:07:24
1:08:01
1:08:03
1:08:20
1:09:27
1:10:57

Southbourne Fast & Flat 10K
Sunday 7 March 2010. 11:00 am
Results for all competitors in finish order

Name Team Cat Entrant no. Place
DAVIES, Nigel M40-M49 107 261
TRIGGS, Rebecca Senior Ladies 79 262
DYBLE, Neil M40-M49 305 263
THOMAS, Sarah F40-F49 159 264
ROWLES, Pippa 291 265
FITZMAURICE, Leanne Senior Ladies 145 266
WEET, John M40-M49 96 267
POOLE, Martin Senior Men 101 268
KENDALL, Lynn New Forest Runners F50-F99 56 269
McCARTHY, Lisa Senior Ladies 42 270
PALMER, Brenda Poole Athletic Club F50-F99 36 271
BOWEN, Adrian Senior Men 173 272
GOUTHRO, Mary Beth F40-F49 203 273
ROWLANDS, Gregory M40-M49 99 274
LUCAS, Stewart M40-M49 94 275
ROBLING, Emma Senior Ladies 295 276
ROBLING, David M40-M49 296 277
McGONIGLE, Clare Senior Ladies 113 278
DAVEY, Sue F50-F99 105 279
LOCK, Paula F40-F49 112 280
PADFIELD, Clare Senior Ladies 127 281
VERNEY, Louise Senior Ladies 34 282
STOCKS, Natalie Senior Ladies 287 283
WOLK, Isabelle New Forest Runners Senior Ladies 281 284
MILLER, Leah Senior Ladies 207 285
RUDD, Helen Senior Ladies 342 286
MILLS, Lisa F40-F49 193 287
LIGHT, Peter M40-M49 161 288
VERNEY, Clive Senior Men 33 289
STONE, Ve New Forest Runners F50-F99 244 290
BLACKBURN, Gary M40-M49 323 291
BAYLY, Sandra Senior Ladies 253 292
MARR, Rebecca Senior Ladies 363 293
SOTHCOTT, Maxime Senior Ladies 179 294
YEARSLEY, Steve M50-M99 86 295
JEANES, Ann F50-F99 335 296
GRIFFIN, Matt M40-M49 332 297
CHAPLEO, Christopher M40-M49 172 298
THOMPSON, David M50-M99 189 299
DAVIDSON, Sarah Senior Ladies 529 300
GELDART, Barbara F50-F99 194 301
MEAGER, Ellen Senior Ladies 191 302
FERGUSON, Sarah Senior Ladies 146 303
JONES, Barry Senior Men 215 304
ROBERTS, Trevor New Forest Runners M50-M99 249 305
PLANT, Darren Senior Men 325 306
FRIERY, Diane Senior Ladies 297 307
HOLDEN, Theresa Christchurch Runners F40-F49 53 308
ECCLESTON, Mohini F40-F49 73 309
MERRITT, Thomas Senior Men 212 310
ENOCK, Nikki Senior Ladies 270 311
LEWRY, Paul M40-M49 330 312
EATON, Rebecca Senior Ladies 245 313
LAWRENCE, Graham M50-M99 134 314
BENNETT, Justine Senior Men 292 315
ASTON, Jannine Senior Ladies 133 316
GALLIMORE, Helen Littledown Harriers Senior Ladies 120 317
LEAVEY, Julia M40-M49 337 318
POCKLINGTON, Michael M50-M99 371 319
BABBE, Eric M40-M49 14 320
MORPHEW, Joanne Senior Ladies 131 321
PUGH, ErilA Senior Ladies 383 322
MAY, Carl Team GE Senior Men 257 323
DICKETY, Mark Senior Men 217 324
BAIRSTOW, Yvonne F50-F99 195 325



Place
326
327
328
329
330
331
332

Time

1:11:11
1:12:24
1:12:24
1:13:38
1:13:41
1:15:21
1:15:32

Southbourne Fast & Flat 10K
Sunday 7 March 2010. 11:00 am
Results for all competitors in finish order

Name Team
ELSON, Michelle

SAMMEL, Mark

SMITH, Gary

WRIGHT, Charlotte

FURNELL, Gordan

BRIDLE, Rebecca

COYLE, Jim

Cat
F50-F99
Senior Men
M50-M99
Senior Ladies
M50-M99
Senior Ladies
M50-M99

48
321
322
216
310
186
317

Entrant no. Place

326
327
328
329
330
331
332



